Work-Study Bi-Weekly Pay Dates
Time Entry for each pay period will end at 5 p.m. on the cutoff dates listed below. Please be sure all time is approved and submitted on time. 

Fall Semester
Time Entry & Approval Deadline									Pay Date
	Friday, August 22, 2025
	Friday, August 29, 2025

	Friday, September 5, 2025
	Friday, September 12, 2025

	Friday, September 19, 2025
	Friday, September 26, 2025

	Friday, October 3, 2025
	Friday, October 10, 2025

	Friday, October 17, 2025
	Friday, October 24, 2025

	Friday, October 31, 2025
	Friday, November 7, 2025

	Friday, November 14, 2025
	Friday, November 21, 2025

	Tuesday, November 25, 2025, prior to Thanksgiving 
	Friday, December 5, 2025

	Friday, December 5, 2025 (last day of class)
	Friday, December 19, 2025



Spring Semester
Time Entry & Approval Deadline									Pay Date
	Friday, January 23, 2026
	Friday, January 30, 2026

	Friday, February 6, 2026
	Friday, February 13, 2026

	Friday, February 20, 2026
	Friday, February 27, 2026

	Friday, March 6, 2026
	Friday, March 13, 2026

	Friday, March 20, 2026
	Friday, March 27, 2026

	Wednesday, April 1, 2026, prior to Easter
	Friday, April 10, 2026

	Friday, April 17, 2026
	Friday, April 24, 2026

	Thursday, April 30, 2026 (last day of class)
	Friday, May 8, 2026




